
16. Heinz Kläs Gedächtnisturnier 

Püttlingen , 09.03.2013

Klasse

Kadetten
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Valentin Seimetz KSV Köllerbach
SS 4:0

52
TÜ 13:0

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  2  3  17 1

2 Rupert Molinari BAGNOLET
0:41

01 Fr
1:08

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Alex Ufelmann RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach
Fr

2:36

01
SS 5:1

52
 1  5  1  0  0  1  5 2
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